
2015 Collegiate Small Boat
Official Results  (Saturday, Oct 31)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3D: Womens Collegiate 2- D Final @ 10:10 AM
1st 5 Rhode Island D (C.Harrington, E.Engott) 08:34.30
2nd 2 UMass E (H.Irvin, E.Hibbard) 08:37.90 0.7% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 4 Rhode Island B (K.Shattuck, S.Beck) 08:37.90 0.7% 00:00:03.60
4th 3 Rhode Island C (M.Ellis, M.Mattheson) 08:58.93 4.8% 00:21.03 00:00:24.63

Race 3C: Womens Collegiate 2- C Final @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Syracuse C (C.Ratcliff, E.Allen) 08:00.05
2nd 3 Syracuse E (L.Richards, R.Caldwell) 08:07.08 1.5% 00:07.03 00:00:07.03
3rd 2 Syracuse F (S.Konishesky, A.Warnecke) 08:07.78 1.6% 00:00.70 00:00:07.73
4th 1 Rhode Island A (S.McIsaac, M.landry) 08:17.19 3.6% 00:09.41 00:00:17.14
5th 5 Radcliffe B (E.Walk, K.McEvoy) 08:20.87 4.3% 00:03.68 00:00:20.82
6th 6 UMass D (P.Edwards, A.Norwood) 08:37.03 7.7% 00:16.16 00:00:36.98

Race 2C: Womens Collegiate 2x C Final @ 10:30 AM
1st 3 Ithaca B (K.Syracuse, M.Petersen ) 08:13.90
2nd 4 Rhode Island C (A.O'Keeffe, L.Kilbane) 08:20.09 1.3% 00:06.19 00:00:06.19
3rd 2 Ithaca D (E.McNaughton, T.Malone) 08:22.65 1.8% 00:02.56 00:00:08.75
4th 5 Ithaca C (K.Lawson, S.Muroski) 08:43.45 6.0% 00:20.80 00:00:29.55

Race 1C: Womens Collegiate 1x C Final @ 10:40 AM
1st 3 UMass D (E.Marti Malvido) 09:25.90
2nd 2 Ithaca C (C.Lewis) 09:29.18 0.6% 00:03.28 00:00:03.28
3rd 4 Ithaca B (K.Feitner) 09:40.73 2.6% 00:11.55 00:00:14.83

Race 3B: Womens Collegiate 2- B Final @ 10:50 AM
1st 1 Syracuse D (A.Dorner, S.McCann) 08:09.40
2nd 4 UMass A (H.York, S.Wonderlin) 08:14.54 1.1% 00:05.14 00:00:05.14
3rd 5 Cornell B (K.Albanir, M.Ryan) 08:17.08 1.6% 00:02.54 00:00:07.68
4th 2 UMass C (N.Boisvert, S.Kolovson) 08:18.02 1.8% 00:00.94 00:00:08.62
5th 6 Radcliffe A (G.McNeill, N.Lang) 08:28.67 3.9% 00:10.65 00:00:19.27
6th 3 UMass B (V.Roach, H.dunlap) 08:29.17 4.0% 00:00.50 00:00:19.77

Race 2B: Womens Collegiate 2x B Final @ 11:00 AM
1st 4 Radcliffe B (M.Felix, J.Thiele) 07:54.00
2nd 3 Northeastern B (H.Oleksiak, A.Williams) 07:59.58 1.2% 00:05.58 00:00:05.58
3rd 2 Radcliffe A (A.Bielawski, G.Shaw) 08:13.06 4.0% 00:13.48 00:00:19.06
4th 5 Rhode Island A (D.Holland, L.McGlynn) 08:17.81 5.0% 00:04.75 00:00:23.81
5th 1 Syracuse B (K.Adams, Andolfatto) 08:18.19 5.1% 00:00.38 00:00:24.19
6th 6 Rhode Island B (K.Anderson, E.Baker) 08:24.33 6.4% 00:06.14 00:00:30.33
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Race 1B: Womens Collegiate 1x B Final @ 11:10 AM
1st 3 Syracuse B (Y.Hemida) 08:44.50
2nd 4 Syracuse C (C.Habjan) 08:47.87 0.6% 00:03.37 00:00:03.37
3rd 5 Ithaca D (R.Veninsky) 08:55.65 2.1% 00:07.78 00:00:11.15
4th 1 UMass C (H.Mccollough) 09:06.31 4.2% 00:10.66 00:00:21.81
5th 2 Ithaca A (C.Ely) 09:17.17 6.2% 00:10.86 00:00:32.67
6th 6 Ithaca E (J.Brashears) 09:19.06 6.6% 00:01.89 00:00:34.56

Race 3A: Womens Collegiate 2- A Final @ 11:20 AM
1st 3 Syracuse A (D.Fitzpatrick, A.Lee) 07:49.70
2nd 4 Cornell A (L.Perkins, E.Barrett) 08:00.14 2.2% 00:10.44 00:00:10.44
3rd 1 Syracuse B (A.Johnson, S.McQuay) 08:02.29 2.7% 00:02.15 00:00:12.59
4th 5 Cornell C (E.Wuebbolt, T.Misthos) 08:03.69 3.0% 00:01.40 00:00:13.99
5th 2 Northeastern (H.Foti, M.Walsh) 08:09.03 4.1% 00:05.34 00:00:19.33
6th 6 Cornell D (K.Strohm, C.Crawford) 08:19.91 6.4% 00:10.88 00:00:30.21

Race 2A: Womens Collegiate 2x A Final @ 11:30 AM
1st 3 Syracuse A (K.Tomeny, H.Taylor) 07:42.10
2nd 4 Northeastern A (B.Husebye, M.Mailey) 07:48.27 1.3% 00:06.17 00:00:06.17
3rd 5 UMass A (A.Rubi-Mooney, K.Menks) 07:54.00 2.6% 00:05.73 00:00:11.90
4th 2 Ithaca A (J.Peterson, E.Morley) 07:56.82 3.2% 00:02.82 00:00:14.72
5th 6 UMass C (Z.Hill, G.Bundy) 07:58.83 3.6% 00:02.01 00:00:16.73
6th 1 UMass B (C.edson, N.DeStefano) 08:01.93 4.3% 00:03.10 00:00:19.83

Race 1A: Womens Collegiate 1x A Final @ 11:40 AM
1st 2 Radcliffe B (A.Parker) 08:20.00
2nd 3 Syracuse A (E.Carey) 08:25.14 1.0% 00:05.14 00:00:05.14
3rd 4 UMass A (C.ZANATTA) 08:32.34 2.5% 00:07.20 00:00:12.34
4th 1 Northeastern (K.O'Connell) 08:44.39 4.9% 00:12.05 00:00:24.39
5th 5 UMass B (J.McGill) 08:50.95 6.2% 00:06.56 00:00:30.95
6th 6 Radcliffe A (S.Blacklow) 09:11.90 10.4% 00:20.95 00:00:51.90
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